
Qualified for Zone Finals 1 of 5

Upper School Teams
1 100056 Rising Star Equestrian Team
2 100029 Dana Hall School
3 100046 Concord Equestrian Team
4 100004 Volo Equestrian Team
5 100041 Ridgetop Equestrian Team

Middle School Teams
1 200019 Dana Hall School
2 200038 Rising Star Equestrian Team
3 200006 Hillside Meadows Equestrian Team
4 200039 August Farm
5 200001 Volo Equestrian Team
6 200011 Phoenix Rising
7 200033 Concord Equestrian Team
8 200007 The Patriot Team
9 200040 Maple Grove Team

2-Var Open
1 700495 Elise Burgett RST-UH
2 700503 Allison Joyce RST-UH
3 700747 Lauren Breen DHS-UH
4 701094 Emily Haartz CON-UH
5 700280 Emma Richard VOL-UH
6 700568 Brittany Sukis MPG-UH
7 701019 Alyson Murphy AUG-UH
8 701090 Charlotte Duncan CON-UH
9 700626 Sara Barone RDG-UH

10 700328 Abbie Lockwood RDG-UH
11 700663 Keira Mahoney BBF-UH
12 701098 Hilary Manchester CON-UH

3-Var Int
1 700497 Lauren DeJoie RST-UH
2 700459 Madeleine Gordon DHS-UH
3 700377 Paige Hendrickson HLM-UH
4 701099 Morgan Manchester CON-UH
5 700493 Courtney Billings RST-UH
6 700276 Meaghan Dwyer VOL-UH
7 700884 Stephanie Pelletier MGP-UH
8 700275 Kelsey DeCosta VOL-UH
9 700329 Margaret Thuma RDG-UH

10 700021 Chelsea Dowling PHR-UH
11 701092 Cindy Garvin CON-UH
12 701093 Julia Graham CON-UH
13 700023 Daniel Forte PHR-UH
14 700373 Chelsea Corson CLF-UH
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4-JV Nov
1 700492 Lillye Anderson RST-UH
2 700498 Meg Dery RST-UH
3 700502 Allison Healy RST-UH
4 700413 Adriana Gallo PAT-UH
5 700642 Megan Allison VOL-UH
6 700374 Julie Miller CLF-UH
7 700019 Brittany Cote PHR-UH
8 701103 Jenna Tobey CON-UH
9 700186 Shannon Kinch DHS-UH

10 701085 Annie Burrell CON-UH
11 700326 Anna Mary Harris RDG-UH
12 701195 Gwen Bailey MPW-UH
13 701197 Lauren McCarthy MPW-UH
14 701086 Samantha Christen CON-UH
15 701091 Emily Everdell CON-UH
16 701101 Jen Swain CON-UH
17 700274 Andrea Basque VOL-UH
18 700508 Caitlin Newell RST-UH
19 700501 Bridget Hammond RST-UH
20 700652 Lexie O'Connor DHS-UH

5-Fut Int
1 700511 Jessie Burgett RST-MH
2 700030 Marissa Murray PHR-MH
3 700189 Elizabeth Kenny DHS-MH
4 700187 Abby Bertelson DHS-MH
5 700282 Catherine Campbell VOL-MH
6 700523 Jane Chiavelli AUG-MH
7 700524 Annie Fitzgerald AUG-MH
8 700389 Mary-Kathryn Paulina HLM-MH
9 700289 Sarah Loughlin VOL-MH

10 700656 Abby Corless DHS-MH
11 701106 Caroline Glen CON-MH
12 700572 Miller Tuohy MPG-MH

6-Fut Nov
1 700659 Hayden McCall DHS-MH
2 700571 Kirby Kojabashian MPG-MH
3 700528 Brittany Tedford-Riley AUG-MH
4 700390 Nicole Rossi HLM-MH
5 700147 Katie Angelakis PAT-MH
6 700291 Becky McClements VOL-MH
7 700031 Chanelle Osko PHR-MH
8 701023 Megan McKinley AUG-MH
9 701022 Samantha Hanson AUG-MH

10 700333 Emily Jarvis RDG-MH
11 700334 Leah Menaul RDG-MH
12 701105 Kaitlin Doherty CON-MH
13 701108 Sarah Lombard CON-MH
14 700029 Madeline Motta PHR-MH
15 700288 Elaina Howells VOL-MH
16 700290 Annie McClements VOL-MH
17 700384 Courtney Kenefick HLM-MH
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8-Var Open
1 700503 Allison Joyce RST-UH
2 700003 Christina Couper PAT-UH
3 701017 Emily Keefe AUG-UH
4 700329 Margaret Thuma RDG-UH
5 701019 Alyson Murphy AUG-UH
6 700663 Keira Mahoney BBF-UH
7 700328 Abbie Lockwood RDG-UH
8 700327 Kara Jackson RDG-UH
9 700565 Lindsay Arsenault MPG-UH

10 700279 Madeline Rice VOL-UH
11 701090 Charlotte Duncan CON-UH
12 700626 Sara Barone RDG-UH
13 700495 Elise Burgett RST-UH
14 701098 Hilary Manchester CON-UH

9-Var Int
1 700188 Katharine Stento DHS-UH
2 700497 Lauren DeJoie RST-UH
3 700023 Daniel Forte PHR-UH
4 701099 Morgan Manchester CON-UH
5 701025 Alexis Ferrearo PAT-UH
6 701224 Nicole Barberio AUG-UH
7 700373 Chelsea Corson CLF-UH
8 700643 Stephanie Voss VOL-UH
9 700725 Marissa Lorusso DHS-UH

10 701088 Millicent Croman CON-UH
11 701093 Julia Graham CON-UH
12 700379 Kathleen Lima HLM-UH

10-JV Nov
1 700502 Allison Healy RST-UH
2 700378 MacKenzie Hennessey HLM-UH
3 700508 Caitlin Newell RST-UH
4 701015 Jessica Beckstrom AUG-UH
5 700186 Shannon Kinch DHS-UH
6 700020 Christina Cottiero PHR-UH
7 700478 Leah Shedd MID-UH
8 701121 Andrea D'alio HLM-UH
9 700316 Alexis Altman DHS-UH

10 700642 Megan Allison VOL-UH
11 701091 Emily Everdell CON-UH
12 701085 Annie Burrell CON-UH
13 700019 Brittany Cote PHR-UH
14 700274 Andrea Basque VOL-UH
15 700492 Lillye Anderson RST-UH
16 701197 Lauren McCarthy MPW-UH
17 700376 Emily Abermanis HLM-UH
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11-JV Beg
1 700506 Jocelyn Mahoney RST-UH
2 701193 Rebecca Jacques RST-UH
3 700504 Kelly Kean RST-UH
4 701018 Laura Malone AUG-UH
5 701026 Kasey Johnson BBF-UH
6 700278 Kristin McLeod VOL-UH
7 701097 Kristen Leonelli CON-UH
8 700277 Stephanie McCafferty VOL-UH

12-Fut Int
1 700511 Jessie Burgett RST-MH
2 700189 Elizabeth Kenny DHS-MH
3 700656 Abby Corless DHS-MH
4 700030 Marissa Murray PHR-MH
5 700526 Skylar Laakso AUG-MH
6 700524 Annie Fitzgerald AUG-MH
7 700528 Brittany Tedford-Riley AUG-MH
8 701106 Caroline Glen CON-MH
9 700028 Rachel Fox PHR-MH

10 700289 Sarah Loughlin VOL-MH
11 701109 Alyssa Moore CON-MH
12 700748 Allie Remsen DHS-MH
13 700282 Catherine Campbell VOL-MH
14 700745 Ariel Goos PAT-MH
15 700385 Tianli Kilpatrick HLM-MH

13-Fut Nov
1 700336 Katharine Slayton RDG-MH
2 701023 Megan McKinley AUG-MH
3 701022 Samantha Hanson AUG-MH
4 700029 Madeline Motta PHR-MH
5 700031 Chanelle Osko PHR-MH
6 700659 Hayden McCall DHS-MH
7 700291 Becky McClements VOL-MH
8 700290 Annie McClements VOL-MH
9 700288 Elaina Howells VOL-MH

10 701108 Sarah Lombard CON-MH
11 700746 Julia Gangemi PAT-MH
12 700334 Leah Menaul RDG-MH
13 700147 Katie Angelakis PAT-MH
14 701105 Kaitlin Doherty CON-MH
15 700512 William Cox RST-MH
16 701201 Emma Dwinells MPW-MH
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14-Fut Beg
1 700002 Elaina Bade PAT-MH
2 700335 Marie Ralff RDG-MH
3 701021 Anne Folkebrant AUG-MH
4 700383 Paige Kane HLM-MH
5 700658 Sofia Manoogian DHS-MH
6 700655 Lindsey Cohen DHS-MH
7 700337 Mia Van Amson RDG-MH
8 700004 Stacy Ferraro PAT-MH
9 701020 Fallon Childs AUG-MH

10 701104 Elena Busch CON-MH
11 701110 Caitlin Sanders CON-MH
12 701335 Anna Selian CON-MH
13 700513 Melissa Newell RST-MH
14 700517 Olivia Vazquez RST-MH
15 700295 Taylor Uccello VOL-MH
16 700284 Annie Fang VOL-MH
17 701107 Ellie Jahrling CON-MH
18 700722 Audrey Holcomb PHF-MH
19 700359 Hanna Yang PAT-MH
20 700802 Sarah Taft DHS-MH
21 700332 Christina Harris RDG-MH
22 700042 Ian Gilchrist PAT-MH
23 701006 Serena Schick FOF-MH
24 700510 Nichole Bigdeliazari RST-MH
25 700569 Taylor Andrews MPG-MH
26 700731 Caraline Konz HLM-MH


